
Sub Total

Van Conversion

Sub Total

$ 0.00

Model Chassis Engine OTR Price

£66,990

FREE ENVY PACK

COMPACT

Model Chassis Engine

Compact 105 3500kg 140 Manual

3500kgCompact 120

£65,689

140 Manual £65,689

Compact 135 3500kg 140 Manual

OTR Price

FREE ENVY PACK

FREE ENVY PACK

£69,989

£69,989

£69,989

£69,989

£70,989

Model Chassis

115 3500kg

3500kg150

155 3500kg

185

194

196

3500kg

3500kg

3500kg

Engine

140 Manual

140 Manual

140 Manual

140 Manual

140 Manual

140 Manual

OTR Price

£62,889 FREE ENVY PACK

FREE ENVY PACK

FREE ENVY PACK

FREE ENVY PACK

FREE ENVY PACK

FREE ENVY PACK

2025 Prices & Factory Options
Effective from 1st February 2025

COACHBUILT

ENVY PACK

External Cab Colour - Iron Grey
Cab AC, Cruise Control & Dual Airbags

Silver GRP Sides

Sky View Cab Rooflight

Awning Canopy

Solar Panel (100 watt)

Additional USB Socket

Microwave Oven

Oven, Hob and Grill

External Cold Shower Point

External BBQ Point

Heki 2 Roof Light in lieu of Midi Heki (coachbuilt only)
Cab Blinds

Peugeot Silver Dashboard Kit 

Bespoke Upholstery, Furnishings & Graphics ( inc. branded step mat, shower & cab carpets)

Hypnos Luxury Fixed Bed Mattress
        (150, 155, 185 & 194)

Reversing Camera (rear view mirror)

(Dual fuel on coachbuilts) 



Compact Coachbuilt

Alloy Wheels £932 £932

Alarm System £389 £389

Fiamma Pro Bike Rack (2 bikes) £495 £495

Fiamma Pro Bike Rack (4 bikes) £565 £565

Tracker System £332 £332

Winter Pack £382 £382

Witter Tow Bar £918 £918

Wraparound U-Shape Rear Lounge Seating £283
(120 only)

N/A

FACTORY FITTED OPTIONS:


