

2025 Prices & Factory Options

Effective from 1st February 2025

COMPACT

Model	Chassis	Engine	OTR Price	
Compact 105	3500kg	140 Manual	£65,689	FREE ENVY PACK
Compact 120	3500kg	140 Manual	£65,689	FREE ENVY PACK
Compact 135	3500kg	140 Manual	£66,990	FREE ENVY PACK

COACHBUILT

Model	Chassis	Engine	OTR Price	
115	3500kg	140 Manual	£62,889	FREE ENVY PACK
150	3500kg	140 Manual	£69,989	FREE ENVY PACK
155	3500kg	140 Manual	£69,989	FREE ENVY PACK
185	3500kg	140 Manual	£69,989	FREE ENVY PACK
194	3500kg	140 Manual	£69,989	FREE ENVY PACK
196	3500kg	140 Manual	£70,989	FREE ENVY PACK

ENVY PACK

- External Cab Colour Iron Grey
- Cab AC, Cruise Control & Dual Airbags
- Sky View Cab Rooflight
- Reversing Camera (rear view mirror)
- Solar Panel (100 watt)
- Microwave Oven
- Awning Canopy
- Cab Blinds

- Heki 2 Roof Light in lieu of Midi Heki (coachbuilt only)
- Bespoke Upholstery, Furnishings & Graphics (inc. branded step mat, shower & cab carpets)

- Additional USB Socket
- Oven, Hob and Grill (Dual fuel on coachbuilts)
- External Cold Shower Point
- **External BBQ Point**
- Peugeot Silver Dashboard Kit
- Silver GRP Sides
- Hypnos Luxury Fixed Bed Mattress (150, 155, 185 & 194)



FACTORY FITTED OPTIONS:	Compact	Coachbuilt
Alloy Wheels	£932	£932
Alarm System	£389	£389
Fiamma Pro Bike Rack (2 bikes)	£495	£495
Fiamma Pro Bike Rack (4 bikes)	£565	£565
Tracker System	£332	£332
Winter Pack	£382	£382
Witter Tow Bar	£918	£918
Wraparound U-Shape Rear Lounge Seating	£283 (120 only)	N/A

